
2025  St. Lawrence Club Golf League

Name: Phone Number PAID Email
1 Kyle Wise 717-877-7646 $75.00 Wise990@comcast.net
2 Blake Wise 717-329-1183 $75.00 bwise19@aol.com
3 Jack Jimmink 717-608-2185 $75.00 jackjimmink@gmail.com
4 Mate Krpan 717-623-0064 $75.00 krp31@hotmail.com
5 Rich Kepp 717-554-2028 $75.00 Rkepp796@gmail.com
6 Jeff Hanshaw 717-554-3378 $75.00 jeffhanshaw@comcast.net
7 Bob Williamson 717-580-2632 $75.00 R.L.Williamson@comcast.net
8 Sam Homsher 717-215-6695 $75.00 sh518975@gmail.com
9 Andy Marinak 717-571-4722 $75.00 amarinak@comcast.net

10 Steve Cretella 717-468-1174 $75.00 Cretella@comcast.net
11 Petar Krpan 717-919-1921 $75.00 petarkrpan@hotmail.com
12 Alexis Hartwick 717-571-6170 $75.00 alexishartwick@gmail.com
13 Dave Spizzirri Jr 717-418-6165 $75.00 spizz72@gmail.com
14 Jeremy Falcone 717-315-3905 $75.00 falcone_jeremy@yahoo.com
15 Dave Spizzirri 717-379-7855 $75.00 Spizzref@hotmail.com
16 John Avery 717-418-9451 $75.00 jmason289@aol.com
17 Skeeter Otstot 717-802-5409 $75.00 sotstot@yahoo.com
18 Kyle Otstot 717-712-7047 $75.00 kotstot@patreasury.gov
19 Bob Fanus 717-576-7191 $75.00 Bfame@live.com
20 Greg Hindermyer 717-580-4161 $75.00 Hindermyers@verizon.net
21 Tony Hindermyer 717-554-3063 $75.00 tony@weavermoving.com
22 Steve Besic 717-480-9779 $75.00 SteveBesic@icloud.com
23 Dave Chibnik 717-963-0601 $75.00 hvacrr.bc@gmail.com
24 Ryan Vernet $75.00 ryan.vernet@gmail.com
25 Tom Bierma 717-348-4270 $75.00 tombierma@yahoo.com
26 Dennis DeFrank 717-991-8644 $75.00 ddefrank54@gmail.com
27 John Bortz 717-752-0870 $75.00 John_bortz@gunton.com
28 Jon Szekeres 717-648-0454 $75.00 Highlandsturf@gmail.com
29 Matt Lescanec 717-756-0650 $75.00 mml1964@comcast,net
30 Michael Ofak 717-395-6227 $75.00 michaelofak32@gmail.com
31 Greg Gustin 717-215-4252 ggustin1@gmail.com
32 Ted Lubic 717-579-2341 $75.00 tedlu5780@gmail.com

$2,325.00

Subs:

Dan Mohn 717-424-1408 dannymohn@comcast.net
Tony LiBrandi 717-648-9668 stonelibrandi@gmail.com
Scott Kuren 717-215-6810 scott.kuren@gmail.com
Andy Hartwick 717-421-5820 clubclippa1@comcast.net
Brian Stone 717-798-5905 raiderdog@yahoo.com
Tyler Hanshaw 717-525-0304 gunbarrel13@gmail.com



Bob Hindermyer 717-982-5577
Mike Benkovic 717-991-1033
Brian Gould 717-315-3446 riverbmg@gmail.com
Jason Radic 717-460-6820 jradic31@yahoo.com
Chris Sutch 717-315-6212 Crsutch1871@icloud.com
Frank Hrestak 717-329-7744 Fhrestak@gmail.com
Anthony Carpenter 717-679-4230 anthonyc5131@gmail.com
Reggie Morris 717-433-1930 regrn2004@msn.com
Brian Bircher 717-405-7005
Brandon Mohn 717-434-4401
Scott Taylor 717-991-2509
Jason Furjanic 267-391-8332 jafurjanic@gmail.com
Zimmie Ozimac 717-425-1432 slo48@icloud.com
Jason Dewalt 717-623-6112
Jon Hoerner 717-571-1908


